
Free Delivery within Pfluergville! 

HOMEPLATE 717
MOBILE ORDERING

BREAKFAST
Text (737)881-0430 to place your order! 

Tacos
Bacon, Egg & Cheese

Potato, Egg and Cheese

Brisket, Egg & Cheese

$3.00

$3.00

$3.50

Sandwiches
Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Croissant

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Croissant

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Monday

Tuesday & Wednesday

Thursday & Friday

Carne Guisada Plate with Rice & Beans

Cheeseburger & Fries

Crispy Brisket Tacos with Rice & Beans

Cheeseburger & Fries

Crispy Beef Tacos with Rice & Beans

Cheeseburger & Fries

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

LUNCH

TAMALES
Available for Pre-order

Text (737)881-0430 to place your order!

Beef & Pork- Dozen

Brisket - Dozen

$18.00

$18.00

Brisket, Egg & Cheese Croissant $5.00 Carne Guisada $3.50


