HOMEPLATE 717 MOBILE ORDERING

Text (737)881-0430 to place your order!

BREAKFAST

Sandwiches		Tacos	
Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant	\$5.00	Bacon, Egg & Cheese	\$3.00
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Croissant	\$5.00	Potato, Egg and Cheese	\$3.00
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Croissant	\$5.00	Brisket, Egg & Cheese	\$3.50
Brisket, Egg & Cheese Croissant	\$5.00	Carne Guisada	\$3.50

LUNCH

Monday

Crispy Beef Tacos with Ri	ice & Beans	\$10.00
Cheeseburger & Fries		\$10.00

Tuesday & Wednesday

Carne Guisada Plate with Rice & Beans	\$10.00
Cheeseburger & Fries	\$10.00

Thursday & Friday

Crispy Brisket Tacos with Rice & Beans	\$10.00
Cheeseburger & Fries	\$10.00

TAMALES

Available for Pre-order
Text (737)881-0430 to place your order!

Beef & Pork- Dozen	\$18.00
Brisket - Dozen	\$18.00

